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Abbey 

Abbey Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

CROSS ROAD Pedal cycle stolen from outside property 
secured in a bike station and locked. 

02/06/2021 
17:10:00 

03/06/2021 
05:30:00 

Abbey Burglary - Residential HIGH PATH Unknown suspect damaged victim's window 08/06/2021 
18:30:00 

  

Abbey Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

PELHAM ROAD Suspect damaged door 08/06/2021 
22:22:00 

08/06/2021 
22:22:00 

Abbey Theft From M/V CROFT ROAD By suspect unknown entering the victim's 
vehicle by unknown means and stealing from 
within before making off. 

16/06/2021 
00:01:00 

16/06/2021 
07:00:00 

Abbey Burglary - Residential PELHAM ROAD Unknown suspect has taken the victim's 
black hybrid bicycle from a communal area in 
the victim's flats. 

20/06/2021 
19:00:00 

21/06/2021 
01:00:00 

 


