Merton Neighbourhood Watch

Monthly crime figures June 2021

## Abbey

Abbey	Theft/Taking of Pedal	CROSS ROAD	Pedal cycle stolen from outside property	02/06/2021	03/06/2021
	Cycles		secured in a bike station and locked.	17:10:00	05:30:00
Abbey	Burglary - Residential	HIGH PATH	Unknown suspect damaged victim's window	08/06/2021	
				18:30:00	
Abbey	Criminal Damage To a	PELHAM ROAD	Suspect damaged door	08/06/2021	08/06/2021
	Dwelling			22:22:00	22:22:00
Abbey	Theft From M/V	CROFT ROAD	By suspect unknown entering the victim's	16/06/2021	16/06/2021
			vehicle by unknown means and stealing from	00:01:00	07:00:00
			within before making off.		
Abbey	Burglary - Residential	PELHAM ROAD	Unknown suspect has taken the victim's	20/06/2021	21/06/2021
			black hybrid bicycle from a communal area in	19:00:00	01:00:00
			the victim's flats.		